A(max) B(max) C(max) D(max) E(max) F(max) G(max) H(±1)
CTU07-26-150-21N 0.01~15 1.504 0.5 0.01 30 100 -0.073 5.33 31
CTU07-26-150-11N 0.02~15 1.497 0.5 0.02 40 100 -0.013 4 31
CTU07-26-150-21P 0.015~15 1.002 0.2 0.015 55 100 -0.180 5.0 55
CTU07-26-200-31N 0.02~20 1.962 3 0.02 40 100 -2.540 105.0 28
CTU07-26-200-11P 0.06~20 2.001 0.2 0.06 60 100 -0.075 2.5 55
CTU07-26-250-21P 0.05~25 1.017 0.1 0.05 80 100 -0.080 3.0 186
CTU07-26-300-21N 0.02~30 1.505 0.5 0.02 60 100 -0.013 3.33 156
CTU07-26-300-11P 0.04~30 1.498 0.2 0.04 70 100 -0.026 2.13 156
CTU07-26-500-11P 0.1~50 1.999 0.1 0.1 100 100 -0.075 1.75 186
CTU07-26-600-31N 0.05~60 2.994 1 0.05 130 100 -0.529 30.33 154
CTU07-26-600-32N 0.075~60 4.028 1 0.075 145 100 -0.085 28.5 46
CTU07-26-101-31N 0.1~100 4.015 0.5 0.1 280 100 -0.197 12.25 183
Electrical Characteristic Mechanical Dimension
Part No. IR
(A)
CTU07-26 Series